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Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
5 46.111 +0.654 19:05:03.525
(9-3) A 3 6 45.457 19:05:48.982
1 45.599 +0.415 19:01:35.362 7 45.666 +0.209 19:06:34.648
2 45.865 +0.681 19:02:21.227 8 47.110 +1.653 19:07:21.758
3 45.184 19:03:06.411
4 45.347 +0.163 19:03:51.758
5 45.908 +0.724 19:04:37.666
6 45.449 +0.265 19:05:23.115
7 45.235 +0.051 19:06:08.350
8 45.810 +0.626 19:06:54.160
(9-5) S5z 2
1 44.645 +0.037 19:01:42.268
2 44.608 19:02:26.876
3 44.626 +0.018 19:03:11.502
4 44.960 +0.352 19:03:56.462
5 44.960 +0.352 19:04:41.422
6 45.057 +0.449 19:05:26.479
7 44.760 +0.152 19:06:11.239
8 45.304 +0.696 19:06:56.543
(9-1) [FPL 3
1 46.922 +1.849 19:01:45.641
2 45.301 +0.228 19:02:30.942
3 47.272 +2.199 19:03:18.214
4 45.073 19:04:03.287
5 47.760 +2.687 19:04:51.047
6 45.643 +0.570 19:05:36.690
7 45.856 +0.783 19:06:22.546
8 46.016 +0.943 19:07:08.562
(9-4) 2L\OL 3
1 46.271 +0.836 19:01:48.996
2 45.880 +0.445 19:02:34.876
3 45.899 +0.464 19:03:20.775
4 45.658 +0.223 19:04:06.433
5 45.590 +0.155 19:04:52.023
6 45.677 +0.242 19:05:37.700
7 45.916 +0.481 19:06:23.616
8 45.435 19:07:09.051
(9-7) shLZE 2
1 46.127 +0.986 19:01:49.975
2 46.459 +1.318 19:02:36.434
3 45.873 +0.732 19:03:22.307
4 45.926 +0.785 19:04:08.233
5 46.198 +1.057 19:04:54.431
6 45.685 +0.544 19:05:40.116
7 45.141 19:06:25.257
8 45.761 +0.620 19:07:11.018
(9-10) < 4
1 46.730 +1.649 19:01:57.383
46.201 +1.120 19:02:43.584
3 45.260 +0.179 19:03:28.844
4 45.647 +0.566 19:04:14.491
5 45.512 +0.431 19:05:00.003
6 45.081 19:05:45.084
7 47.171 +2.090 19:06:32.255
8 45.153 +0.072 19:07:17.408
(9-9) HLVE 3
1 46.297 +0.840 19:02:00.204
2 45.541 +0.084 19:02:45.745
3 45.713 +0.256 19:03:31.458
4 45.956 +0.499 19:04:17.414
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